
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa. ■
Wednesday, February 12,1992

GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Seedless Red S6s 7.00-8.00 Indian River
Red 27s 9.00-10.00 32s B.SO-10.00 mos
10.00 36s 10.0040s 9.50-10.00 mos 10.00

48s 9.50-10.00 fair qual 18s 9.00 23-40s
8.00 48-S6s 8.00-9.00 Star Ruby Red fair
qual 36-48 s 8.50 —LEMONS STEADY
CActn 140 s 14.00-16.00 some 17.00 165s
13.00 200 s 12.00 fair qual 115s
16.00- mos 16.00 140 s 13.00-14.00

mos 13.00 I6Ss 12.00few 13.00 AZ cm
140 s fair cond 11.00-12.00fair qual 115s

fair cond 9.00-10.00 140-165 s 10.00-12.00
fair cond loas 9.00 —LIMES ABOUT
STEADY 10-lb cm Persian Seedless type
FL 36s 7-7.50 42s 8.50-10.00 mos 9.00 48-
63s 10.00 MISC CITRUS SPAIN 10-ki-
lo ert Clementine 90s 13,00-16.00 95sfair
cond 10.00-12.00 105 s fair cond
10.00- 108 s 15.00-16.00 120s
15.00- 126 s fair cond 10.00-12.00
132 s 10.00-12.00—ORANGES STEADY
FL 4/5 buctn Pineapple S6-64s
10.00- 80s 9.00-11.00mos 10.00few.
8.50 100 s 9.00-11.00mos 9.50-10.00 few
8.50 125 s 9.00-10.00 few 8.50 Valencia
56-80 s 10.00-11.00 100 s 10.00-11.50125s
10.00- Mid-season 80s 9.50 CA cm
Navel 56s 13.00 72$ 13.00-14.00 mos
13.0088 s 12.00-13.00mos 12.00113-138$
11.00few bias 12.50 163 s 10.50 fair qual

72-88 s 12.00 MOROCCO 15-kilo ert
Navel 70s 9.00 —TANGELOS AZ 1/2
buctn Minneola Mammoth 16.00-18.00
CA 1/2 buctn Kinnow Jumbo, Ige & med
ord cond 5.00—TANGERINES STEADY
FL 4/5 buctn & ert Honey type 80s
14.00- some 13.00 100 s 16.00-18.00
some loas 13.00 few 18.50 120s
13.00- mos 13.00few 12.00occ hgr
150 s few 16.50 Late Robinson 120s
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Old Guard
MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Ad based on actual tatters recaivad by Old Guard.

Next
mg

Guard
There.

ters like Ben Snyderknow how important it is to have
prompt, responsive claim service ofOld Guard Mutual
trance Company. When you want farm insuranceyou
rely on, look to Old Guard. We’ve been serving area

s since 1896. Farmers likeBen. Farmers likeyou.

2929Lititz Pike, Lancaster, PA • Phone: 1-800-732-0050

After I lost my tool shed and its contents to a fire, / was
when an adjustor from Old Guard showed up the

jming,as promised. / would like to say *Thank You’

to Old Guardfor the prompt andpersonal service.”

iay to find out more about our fast claim service and
rates.

14.00-15.00 —TEMPLES FL 4/5 buctn
64s 10.00-12.5080s 10.00-11.50100-125s
10.50
—APPLES STEADY REGULAR STOR-
AGE cm tray pack WA Red Delicious
WAExFcy 80s 17.00-18.00 88s
17.00- 100 s 20.00 USExFcy 80s
19.00- mos 19.00 88s 19.00- 20.00
100 s 17.00-18.00 113-138 s 16.00 Golden

Delicious WAExFcy 113 s 18.50- 19.00
Granny Smith WAExFcy 100s
23.00- ID IDExFcy Red Delicious
100 s 15.00 cm cell pack NO SALES

REPORTED cm 12-3 lb film bags 2-1/4“
min TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE cm tray pack WA Red Delicious
WAExFcy 80s one label 25.00 88s
22.00- one label 25.00 100 s 21.00
one label 23.00Golden Delicious WAExF-
cy 88s 24.00 100 s 22.00-23.00 USExfcy
88s 22.00 one label 24.00 100 s 22.00 CA
Granny Smith USExfcy 88s 26.00 100s
23.00 cm cell pack NY Mclntosh Comb
USExfcy-fcy 80s 20.00 100 s 19.50 120s
17.50cm 12-3 lb film bags NY Mclntosh
USFcy 2-1/4“ min 11.50-12.00-APPLE-
PEARS OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —APRICOTS OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
AVOCADOS CA 2-lty cm Hass 48s 23.00
few 24.00 60s 22.00 —BANANAS
IMPORTS cm 40-lb 13.50 fair qual
10.50-11.00film wipd 13.50 Institutional
pack Petite 150 s 11.00
BLACKBERRIES CHILE flats 12-5.6 oz
film wipd cups 18.00 —BLUEBERRIES
NEW ZEALAND fiats 12-6 oz film wrpd
cups med 22.00 CHILE fiats 12-6 ozfilm
wrpd cups 30.00 —CHERRIES NO
OFFERINGS —COCONUTS DOMINI-
CAN REPUBLIC sacks 40s few 14.00
CRANBERRIES NO OFFERINGS
FIGS OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —GRAPES-TABLE STEADY
CA 20-Ib lug film bags Ribicr fair cond
9.00- CHILE 18-lblug wrpd Thomp-

ion Seediest 12.00-14.00 mot 14.00 few
11.50fair cord 6.00-7.00 Ige 15.00-16.00
mot 16.00iml 10.00-11.00mo< 10.00Per-
lette 6.00-8.00 Flame Seediest
12.00- mot 14.00 tome 11.00-11.50
Ige 14.00-16.00tml 10.00Black Seediest
13.00- fair appear 11.00-IXOO Ige
15.00 tml 9.00 —KIWIFRUIT STEADY
CA 1-lyrflat 36t 7.75-8.50 tome 9.00 39t
7.75-8.00 fair cond 6.00-7.00
MANGOS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —NECTARINES STEADY
CHILE 2-lyr cm Flavortop 44t 8.00 64t
8.00- Fantasia 40t 12.00 SO-S2t
8.00- 1.00 60s 7.00-9.00 few 6.00 one lot
5.75 Summer Grand 44t 8.00 S4t 10.0011
0064t 8.00-9.00 Nectacrett 60s 8.00 Fire-
brite & Red Diamond SOt 8.50 60s 7.00
Early Sungrand 60s fair cond 3.00-5.00
PAPAYAS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —PEACHES CHILE 2-lyr cm
ElegantLady 50t 8.50-9.00 60s 7.50-8.00
O’Henry SOt 9.00-10.00 60s 8.00-9.00
PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 bucm wrpd
D*Anjou US#l 100 s 20.00 110 s 19.00
120 t 15.50-18.00 165 s 10.50 controlled
atmosphere storage 70-90 s 24.50 100s
22.00-
00 110 s 24.00 120 t 23.00 OR 4/5 bucm
wrpd controlled atmosphere storage
D'Anjou US#l 135 s 13.50 Bote 100s
24.00 110 s 20.00 120 t 18.00CA 15-lbcm
Prickly Ige 17.00 CHILE approx 40-lb cit
Packham Triumph 100 s 23.00 110 s 2XOO
—PERSIMMONS OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES
HAWAII cm via air 6s 12.00 —PLUMS
STEADY CHILE 2-lyr lug Black Amber
60s 8.00 68s 10.00-11.00 78t 9.00 Friar
40s 15.00SOt 13.00-14.0060s 11.00-IXOO
some 8.00 70s 9.0010.00 El Dorado 78t
11.00Laroda 7090 t 10.0011.00fair cond
BO9ot 8.009.00 Nubiana 78s 9.00
POMEGRANATES NO OFFERINGS
PRUNES NO OFFERINGS —QUINCE
NO OFFERINGS —RASPBERRIES
LOWER CHILE Flats 12-5.6-6 oz film

»

wrpd cups Red via air 20.0021.00 mot
20.00 —STRAWBERRIES HIGHER FL
flats 12-1pt bkt mot med 9.00 IXOO fair
cond 7.00 CA flats 12-1 pt bkt med-Ige
15.0018.00 mot 15.00 some 14.00
—CANTALOUPS HIGHER HONOUR-
AS 1/2 ert 18t 19.00 23t 15.00
HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY
GUATEMALA 2/3 cm 5t 10.50BRAZIL
flat cm 7s 11.50 —MISC MELONS
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —WATERMELONS OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, February 12, 1992

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 1.00 HIGHER.

UTILITY 48.00-51.00; HIGH DRESSING
51.00-53.00; CANNERS 44.00-48.00;
SHELLY 43.00-DOWN.

BULLS: YG#2 1800 LBS. AT 61.75.
FED STEERS: LIGHT RUN. FEW

CHOICE 1100-1300LBS. 73.00-74.75; 2
HEAD 1500AND 1700LBS. 70.00 AND
72.50; SELECT 1100-1450 LBS.
63.00-70.00.

FED HEIFERS: FEW OFFERED.
HIGH CHOICE 1350 LBS. TO 74.75.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 200-300
LBS. 95.00-104.00,1 AT 117.00; GOOD
150-250 LBS. 79.00-90.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 80.00-90.00; 50-80 LBS.
70.00-80.00; WEAK/ROUGH/THIN
60.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES; HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 90-125 LBS. 135.00-160.00; #2
100.00-135.00: 80-85 LBS. 90.00-120.00;

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 15, 1992-Al3

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW 90-1IS LBS.
130.00-150.00; BEEP X BULLS TO
160.00, HEIFERS TO 140.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: I.SO HIGHER.
US#I&3 215-260L85. TO40.50;290-350
LBS. 32.00-37.00; #2*3 400-600 LBS.
22.00-29.00.

SOWS: 3.00-5.00 HIGHER! 300-500
LBS. 33.00-37.50; 500-700 LBS.
31.00-33.00.

BOARS: 400-700 LBS. 24.75.
STOCK CATTLE; STEERS 300-500

LBS. 77.00-91.00; 500-700 LBS.
72.00- 800-900 LBS. 64.00-73.00;
900-1050LBS. 62.00-68.00.

HEIFERS: 300-400LBS. 77.00-85.00;
400-600LBS. 68.00-75.00; 700-850 LBS.
55.00-

BULLS: 300-400 LBS. 85.00-100.00;
400-500 LBS. 75.00-87.00; 500-700LBS.
65.00- DAIRY REPLACEMENTS,
LARGE AND FANCY SPRINGERS
1000.00- MEDIUM
700.00- FANCY MILK COWS
1050.00- MEDIUM
750.00- 2 REG. HOLSTEIN
BULLS 1050.00 AND 1350.00.

SHEEP: 29.00-32.00; LAMBS 95-130
LBS. 48.00-54.00.

GOATS: LARGE 60.00-75.00, 1 AT
98.00; SMALL, MEDIUM 24.00-50.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BYTHE HEAD,
35-50 LBS. 26.00-30.00; 50-70 LBS.
30.00-39.00; BY THE POUND. 150-180
LBS. 30.00-36.00.

STOCK BOARS: 2 HEAD 275-300
LBS. 57.00-60.00.

Chemgro

• k §les§

QUALITY SEED OUTSTANDING
IN THE BAG! IN THE FIELD!

CORN - ALFALFA - SOYBEANS

Wtl
Box 218

East Pstsrsburg, PA 17520
717-569-3306 1-«00^346-GROW

PUMP OUT PIT FAN

Many manure storage pits have been constructed
without providing for ventilation of the pit, particularly
in buildings constructed several years ago when pit
storage was first popular.
A non-ventilated pit results in a build-up of harmful,
caustic gases, such as carbon dioxide, hydrogen
sulfide, methane, ammonia and mercaptans
Hydrogen sulfide and carbon dioxide are heavier
than air and, as the level of pit waste rises closer to
the slats, the gases are forced closer to the animals.
Results of inhaling these gases may be deep, fast
breathing from CO. Hydrogen sulfide Is one of the
most toxic gases to animals and humans associated
with liquid manure storage. This gas can cause
severe Irritation to the eyes and respiratory system
and sometimes can result in death.

SPECIFICATIONS
FAN

MODEL
IPF-8

POPF-10

SEE US FOR YOUR VENTILATION NEEDS

Chtck Our LL WE SHIP UPS
Warahouaa

ln I | Poultry Systems Speclollils ■—■FARMER BOYAQ.
4|OE tINCOLNAVE MYERSTOWN PA 1706?

Hour*. M-F 7.00.5.(10; Sal. 7:30-11:30 PH. 717*866-7565 jjS

MOTOR
HP.

3400
3400 1155

®)

1140

FAN
SIZE

PROP
RPM


